Time
12:00 p.m.
12:05
12:05
12:10
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
1:00
1:20
1:30

1:35

1:40
1:50

2:00

Congregational Meeting

Westside Unitarian Universalist Church

June 20, 2021

Agenda

(times may be approximate)

Item
Call to Order
Attendance Report
Approval of 2020 Minutes
President’s Report
DLRE Report
Treasurer’s Report
Announcement on Voting
Budget Presentation and Discussion
Bylaws Amendments
Board of Director Elections
Endowment Committee Elections

Nominating and Leadership
Development Committee Elections

Audit Committee Appointments
Instructions for Virtual Voting

Adjourn

Speaker/Presenter
Janell Weaver, Board President
Nicci Kennedy, DLRE
Janell Weaver, Board President
Janell Weaver, Board President
Nicci Kennedy, DLRE
Dwight Robarts, Treasurer
Janell Weaver, Board President
Stephanie Jeffers, Finance Committee Chair
Reed Bilz
Matthew Craig

Matthew Craig

Matthew Craig
Dwight Robarts, Treasurer

Nicci Kennedy, DLRE



